WELD RING GASKETS
We recommend weld ring gaskets for use in any place where a
welded seal is necessary, due either to the danger of the
medium or the danger presented by a loss of functionality, but
where the connection also needs to be detachable to a certain
degree.
These gaskets are therefore described as being semi-
detachable, as the welded sealing joint needs to be undone as

according to the operating conditions.
Membrane weld ring gasket Profile A21
Ordering example for a membrane weld ring gasket Profile A21
with d =115 mm internal diameter and d  = 169 mm external 1
1)diameter, made of ... :
Gasket 115x169, DIN 2695, 1.5415
Each membrane weld ring gasket has two weld halves.
2
1)Specify materials when placing order.
06
WELD RING GASKETS
Profile A24
06
122 Weld ring gaskets
Weld ring gaskets Profile A24 for DIN flanges
Ordering example for a weld ring gasket, Profile A24, DN 500,
1)PN 40, works standard 126, made of ... :
Weld ring gasket DN 500, PN 40, A24, 490 x 626, WN 126,
1.5415, s = ...*
Conforms to DIN 2695 (Class 150 to Class 2500) Model M
d2  in Class
Dimensions in mm
DN NPS d 150 300 600 1500 25001
80 3 92 130 142 142 157 157
100 4 118 167 172 180 187 187
125 5 114 190 208 216 216 216
150 6 170 215 243 246 246 246
200 8 220 272 300 300 300 300
250 10 273 332 354 354 354 354
300 12 322 400 411 411 411 411
350 14 360 440 443 443 443 -
400 16 412 500 500 500 500 -
to 3200 possible
900
to
1) Specify materials when placing order.
2) When bevelling the flanges the raised face should be machined to this size
(not required for DN150, 200, 350, 400).
3) Aim for 15 mm membrane protrusion, but at least 10 mm (maximum size:
centring diameter less than 4 mm).
* size specified by client The wall thickness s is determined according to
pressure, temperature, material and motion to be absorbed.
** In Profiles A24 to A24N the total width of the weld ring gasket must be no
less than (d -d ) / 2 = 60 mm.2 1
2)Size d  for PN (DIN 2695) and Class3
d3
2)
PN Class
DN NPS 63 - 400 150 300 600
80 3 123 116 122 122
100 4 149 146 150 -
125 5 186 172 180 -
150 6 218 196 - -
200 8 285 252 - -
250 10 340 308 - -
300 12 400 370 - -
350 14 460 - - -
400 16 519 - - -
Dimensions in mm
Works standard 126
PN
DN 16 25 40 63 100
250 258 389
300 306 456
350 - - - - 348 472 341 484 334 510
400 - - - - 395 544 388 541 570
500 - - 498 622 490 626 655 702
600 * - 598 729 745 762 811
700 - - 696 831 850 877 948
800 - - 795 940 972 986 -
900 - - 892 1040 1082 1106 -
1000 1006 1126 991 1152 1192 1218 -
1200 1205 1340 1362 1396 1450 -

125
Weld ring gasket Profile A22* and A23 for ANSI flanges
Ordering example for a weld ring gasket, Profile A22, NPS 3,
1)Class 900, made of ... :
Weld ring gasket A22, NPS 3, Class 900, WN 111, 1.5415
* Model ”S“ conforms to DIN 2695-2002
Class
d d d d d1 2 3 2 3
150- 400- 1500- 300-
DN NPS 300 900 2500 150 2500
15 ½ 16 14 6 29 45 29 45
20 ¾ 21 19 11 33 53 33 53
25 1 27 24 15 42 62 42 62
32 1¼ 35 33 23 52 72 55 75
40 1½ 41 38 28 60 80 64 84
50 2 53 49 38 75 95 83 103
65 2½ 63 59 45 96 116 96 116
80 3 78 74 58 105 125 118 138
100 4 102 97 80 148 168 148 168
125 5 128 122 103 160 180 177 197
150 6 154 146 124 185 205 207 227
200 8 203 194 174 240 260 261 281
250 10 255 248 222 295 315 315 335
300 12 305 298 273 372 392 372 392
350 14 337 330 305 404 424 404 424
400 16 387 381 356 461 481 461 481
450 18 438 432 406 525 545 525 545
500 20 499 483 457 575 595 575 595
600 24 591 584 559 683 703 683 703
Dimensions in mm
Class
d d d d d1 2 3 2 3
150- 400- 1500- 300-
DN NPS 300 900 2500 150 2500
15 ½ 15,7 14,0 6,4 29 45 29 45
20 ¾ 20,8 18,8 11,0 33 53 33 53
25 1 26,7 24,4 15,2 42 62 42 62
32 1¼ 35,1 32,5 22,8 52 72 55 75
40 1½ 40,9 38,1 27,9 60 80 64 84
50 2 52,6 49,3 38,2 75 95 83 103
65 2½ 62,7 58,9 45,0 96 116 96 116
80 3 78,0 73,7 58,4 105 125 118 138
100 4 102,4 97,3 80,1 148 168 148 168
125 5 128,3 122,2 103,2 160 180 177 197
150 6 154,2 146,3 124,4 185 205 207 227
200 8 202,7 193,8 174,6 240 260 261 281
250 10 254,5 247,6 222,3 295 315 315 335
300 12 304,8 298,4 273,1 372 392 372 392
350 14 336,6 330,2 304,8 404 424 404 424
400 16 387,3 381,0 355,6 461 481 461 481
450 18 438,1 431,8 406,4 525 545 525 545
500 20 488,9 482,6 457,2 575 595 575 595
600 24 590,5 584,2 558,8 683 703 683 703
1)
2) At NPS ½ and NPS ¾ only 4 mm
Specify material when placing order
Weld ring gaskets
WELD RING GASKETS
Weld ring gasket Profile A22 and Profile A23 for flanges
in accordance with ASME B16.47 Series A
Ordering example for a weld ring gasket, Profile A22, NPS 30,
1)Class 150, made of ... :
Weld ring gasket A22, NPS 30, Class 150, WN 143, 1.5415
Works standard 143 for ASME B16.47 Series A flanges
06
Profile A22 and A23
NPS Class 150 - 300 Class 400 - 600 Class 900
d d d d d d d d d1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
26 641,4 695,8 715,8 635,0 695,8 715,8 622,4 708,4 728,4
28 692,2 746,6 766,6 685,8 746,6 766,6 673,2 759,2 779,2
30 743,0 797,4 817,4 736,6 797,4 817,4 724,0 810,0 830,0
32 793,8 848,2 868,2 787,4 848,2 868,2 774,8 860,8 880,8
34 844,6 899,0 919,0 838,2 899,0 919,0 825,6 911,6 931,6